
1° MUSTI GIUSEPPE ALGHERO 16 S 35

BILBAO JOHN JOHN ALGHERO 10  35

3° PIRINA PIETRINO PEVERO 14 S 34

4° NEUMANN SANDOR ESTERO 11 S 33

5° DESINI MARCO PEVERO 9  31

6° MATTA SALVATORE GIOVANNI SASSARI 16 S 30

7° BUTTINELLI FRANCESCO PEVERO 9 S 23
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1° GILARDONI BUGANZA TINA PEVERO 17 S L 39

2° GRECO GIOVANNI PEVERO 19 S 38

3° MORETTI FABRIZIO MANUEL PEVERO 22  37

4° ALESSI MANFREDI BRUNO CAGLIARI 17 S 34

5° FERRARI FERNANDO PEVERO 27 S 32

6° SABA LUIGI FEDERICO SASSARI 23 S 31

BARBIERI PIETRO PEVERO 26 S 31

CASTI GIOVANNI MORA BIANCA 18 S 31

9° CARDIA FRANCESCO PEVERO 23 S 29

10° ONIDI FRANCESCO IS MOLAS 18  28

LAI GIANLUIGI CAGLIARI 22 S 28

OPRANDI SILVANO PEVERO 27 S 28

13° CASTAGNA ALESSANDRO SASSARI 25 S 27

14° ROCCU GIOVANNI PEVERO 27  26

PISTIS FABIO IS MOLAS 20 S 26

PUDDU ANTONIO CAGLIARI 24 S 26

BOI ITALO CAGLIARI 23 S 26

18° ANDREOTTI ALESSANDRO IS MOLAS 20  25

19° BARBIERI DAVIDE PEVERO 21  24

20° RAGNEDDA GIOVANNI PEVERO 22 S 22

21° DESOGUS FRANCESCO CAGLIARI 26 S 21

22° MARRA PIERPAOLO CAGLIARI 24  20

LATIF BRIGITTE IS MOLAS 20  L 20

24° NEUMANN KAROLY ESTERO 24 S 18

25° GHIRRA SALVATORE PEVERO 20 S RIT.
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1° MANCINI PAOLA PEVERO 36 S L 37

2° DE PASCALI GIAN LUCA MORA BIANCA 36  31

MELONI GIOVANNI MORA BIANCA 36  31

4° MARRAS MARIA CARMEN CAGLIARI 36 S L 30

5° LOI RENATO CAGLIARI 36 S 26

6° CAMPO VITO IS MOLAS 36 S 25

MADEDDU ENRICO ALGHERO 36 S 25

8° SCATENI RICCARDO CAGLIARI 36 S 24

9° GIUA PIERGIUSEPPE CAGLIARI 31 S 21

10° MURTAS MARCO CAGLIARI 32 S 20

11° ANGIONI GIUSEPPE CAGLIARI 29 S 19

12° ASUNI GIAMBATTISTA MORA BIANCA 36  17

13° GORGOGLIONE GIOVANNI IS MOLAS 36  14

BILBAO JON MIKEL PEVERO 36 J 14

15° TALU ANTONIO PEVERO 31 S N.P.
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1° CATEGORIA 

1° Lordo BILBAO JOHN JOHN ALGHERO 26 

1° Netto MUSTI GIUSEPPE ALGHERO 35 

2° Netto PIRINA PIETRINO PEVERO 34 

 

2° CATEGORIA 

1° Netto GRECO GIOVANNI PEVERO 38 

2° Netto MORETTI FABRIZIO PEVERO 37 

 

3° CATEGORIA 

1° Netto DE PASCALI GIAN LUCA MORA BIANCA 31 

2° Netto MELONI GIOVANNI MORA BIANCA 31 

 

 

1° Ladies MARRAS MARIA CARMEN CAGLIARI 30 

1° Seniores ALESSI MANFREDI BRUNO CAGLIARI 34 
 

 

  

1° LORDO DESINI MARCO PEVERO 24 

1° NETTO BUGANZA TINA PEVERO 39 

2° NETTO MANCINI PAOLA PEVERO 37 

1° LORDO DESINI MARCO PEVERO 24 

1° NETTO BUGANZA TINA PEVERO 39 

2° NETTO MANCINI PAOLA PEVERO 37 
 

 

 



CAGLIARI

182038 LAI GIANLUIGI 18,3 18,4 0,1

ESTERO

999999 NEUMANN SANDOR 9,3 9,4 0,1

IS MOLAS

234647 ANDREOTTI ALESSANDRO 16,2 16,3 0,1

162704 LATIF BRIGITTE 15,5 15,6 0,1

223894 ONIDI FRANCESCO 15,1 15,2 0,1

155270 PISTIS FABIO 16,3 16,4 0,1

MORA BIANCA

179885 CASTI GIOVANNI 15,3 15,4 0,1

242006 MELONI GIOVANNI 38 36 (2,0)

PEVERO

42785 BARBIERI DAVIDE 17,4 17,5 0,1

79330 BUTTINELLI FRANCESCO 7,2 7,3 0,1

150134 DESINI MARCO 7 7,1 0,1

4541 GILARDONI BUGANZA TINA 12,4 11,5 (0,9)

93107 GRECO GIOVANNI 15,5 14,9 (0,6)

216187 MANCINI PAOLA 29,3 28,3 (1,0)

234703 MORETTI FABRIZIO MANUEL 18,5 18,1 (0,4)

SASSARI

30837 MATTA SALVATORE GIOVANNI 13,2 13,3 0,1

VALORI  CBA

Giro N1 N2 N3 N Nbz1 Nbz1
-1

Nbz1
-2

Nbz2 Nbz2
-1

Nbz2
-2

Nbz3 Nbz3
-1

Nbz3
-2

CBA

1 0 4 13 17 0 0 0 1 2 2 5 5 6 0
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